
 

 

 

 ישראלשגרירות 

 קניה –ניירובי 

Embassy of Israel 

Nairobi – Kenya 

 

 

Bishop Road, P.O Box 30354 - 00100 Nairobi. Email: info@nairobi.mfa.gov.il 

Tel: 020-4927500. Fax: 020-2715966. 

Kindly note that the embassy will be closed on these holidays 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

2017 JEWISH & ISRAEL HOLIDAYS 

 

Monday April 10 - Passover Eve 

Tuesday April 11 - Passover 

Wednesday April 12 - Passover 

Monday April 17 - 2nd Passover 

Tuesday April 18 – 2nd Passover 

Tuesday May 2 – Israel’s Independence Day 

Wednesday September 20 – Rosh Hashana Eve. 

Thursday September 21 – Rosh Hashana 

Saturday September 30 – Yom Kippur 

Tuesday October 4 – Sukkot Eve. 

Wednesday October 5 – Sukkot 

Thursday October 6 – Sukkot 

Wednesday October 11 -Simchat Torah Eve. 

Thursday October 12 – Simchat Torah 

Friday October 13 – Simchat Torah 



 

 

 

 ישראלשגרירות 

 קניה –ניירובי 

Embassy of Israel 

Nairobi – Kenya 

 

 

Bishop Road, P.O Box 30354 - 00100 Nairobi. Email: info@nairobi.mfa.gov.il 

Tel: 020-4927500. Fax: 020-2715966. 

 

 

 

2017 KENYA HOLIDAYS 

 

Monday January 2 - New Year   

Friday April 14 – Good Friday  

Monday April 17 – Easter Monday   

Monday May 01 – Labour Day 

Thursday June 01 – Madaraka Day  

Monday June 26 – Eid Al Fitr 

September 01 – Idd El Adha 

Friday October 20 – Mashujaa Day 

Tuesday December 12 Jamhuri Day  

Monday December 25- Christmas Day  

Tuesday December 26 – Boxing Day  


